Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 30-01-2026 To 30-01-2026~All rows are shown

SI Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type Advocate By Date

1 CO 341/2026 ANJANA DAS MEGHNA 20-02-2026 PETITIONER AND RESPONDENT PIN NO.
Mobile:9732483805 CHOWDHURY NOT FOUND
Email: ADVPINTUKARAR@GMAIL.COM

2 CPAN 117/2026  M/S. BGM AND M-NS(JV) AND ORS. SOUROJIT 20-02-2026 WRONG BENCH ID
Mobile:8013729279 MUKHERJEE
Email:SOURO1998 @GMAIL.COM

3 CPAN 120/2026  SWAPAN BISWAS AND ORS. CHANDAN MISRA 20-02-2026 FORMAT ISSUE

Mobile:9432065664
Email:MISRACHANDAN1954@GMAIL.COM

4 CRM(A) 294/2026 XXXXX AND ORS. ALVINA 20-02-2026  1).. COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED
Mobile:7890825953 BAKHTEYAR AT WHOLE PETITION AND ANNEXURES...
Email:ALVINABAKHTEYARO9@GMAIL.COM 2).. PHOTO COPY OF PETITION IN BOND

PAGE...
3)... AGE OF PETITIONERS

5 CRM(A) 296/2026 SRIDHAR MUKHERJEE @ MUKHOPADHYAY ANIRUDDHA 20-02-2026  1)... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING
Mobile:9874877995 SINGHA ROY TRIAL COURT REJECTION DETAILS AT
Email:84.SINGHAROY@GMAIL.COM PARAGRAPH ONE, CAUSE TITLE AND

PRAYER PAGE ( CMC NO AND REJECTION
DATE )

6 CRM(A) 307/2026 JENARUL ISLAM TITLI SARDAR 20-02-2026  1)... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING
Mobile:6295353962 TRIAL COURT REJECTION DATE AT
Email: TITLIMARCH2002@GMAIL.COM PARAGRAPH ONE (YEAR)

7  CRM(M) 250/2026 MONIMOHAN SINGH @ MONI MOHAN SINGH @ TAPODIP GUPTA  20-02-2026  PARA. ONE NEED CLARIFICATION

MANIMOHAN SINGH AND ANR.
Mobile:7003764276
Email: TAPADIPGUPTA86@GMAIL.COM

8 CRM(M) 251/2026 SK TAIBUL ALI @ TAIBUL ALI TAPODIP GUPTA 20-02-2026 PARA. ONE NEED CLARIFICATION
Mobile:7003764276
Email: TAPODIPGUPTA86@GMAIL.COM

9 CRM(M) 253/2026 XXXXXX KAJAL 20-02-2026 VICTIM IDENTITY DISCLOSED
Mobile:9831104590 CHATTOPADHYAY
Email:ADVOCATEKAJAL53@GMAIL.COM



SI
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Case
Type
CRM(M)

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

MAT

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

Filing No.

257/2026

347/2026

367/2026

369/2026

378/2026

381/2026

383/2026

161/2026

1591/2026

2005/2026

2007/2026

2055/2026

Name of Petitioner

NAND KISHORE BURNWAL AND ANR.
Mobile:8240163418
Email:DESAVISHEK599@GMAIL.COM

XXX AND OTHERS
Mobile:9804639668
Email:ARUPSKYHOT@GMAIL.COM

AFJAL ALI SHA @ ABJAL SHAUKAT SHA
Mobile:9007829865
Email:ALIMASUMS574@GMAIL.COM

SAMAR KUMAR BOSE
Mobile:9875509790
Email:DEBJIT6279@GMAIL.COM

ANARUL MOLLA @ MD. ANARUL ISLAM MOLLA AND
ORS

Mobile:9830028583

Email:AIAZABEDIN@GMAIL.COM

RISHAV JAISWAL
Mobile:7384683945
Email:ROUTSATTIK@GMAIL.COM

UMAPADA MAHATO
Mobile:9051909043
Email:ABANTIKAKAGARAI@GMAIL.COM

TUKU RANI BERA
Mobile:9232318669
Email:BHASKARCHANDRAMANNA@GMAIL.COM

GOBINDAPUR KALIMATA THAKURANI SEBAYEAT SAMITI

AND ANR.
Mobile:9123333752
Email:NIRUPAMDUTTA86@GMAIL.COM

THE HALUDBARI HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) AND ORS.
Mobile:9748466975
Email:JANAUJJWALKANTI@GMAIL.COM

SHYAMAL CHOUDHURY
Mobile:9123327992
Email:SOUVIKD188@GMAIL.COM

JAINUDDIN ANSARI AND ORS.
Mobile:7980766843

Name of Learned
Advocate

AVISHEK DAS

ARUP KUMAR
BHOWMICK

MASUM ALI
SARDAR
DEBJIT DUTTA

RIAZ ABEDIN

SATTIK ROUT

ABANTIKA GARAI

BHASKAR

CHANDRA MANNA

NIRUPAM DUTTA

UJJWAL KANTI
JANA

SOUVIK DAS

PARTHA HALDER

Compliance

By Date
20-02-2026

20-02-2026

20-02-2026

20-02-2026

20-02-2026

20-02-2026

20-02-2026

20-02-2026

20-02-2026

20-02-2026

20-02-2026

20-02-2026

List of Defect(s)

LOWER CT CERTIFICATE NOT ANNEXED
SERVICE REQUIRED

VICTIM IDENTITY DISCLOSE

CLARIFICATION NEDDED IN THIS FILE.

WRONG BNSS SECTION ADDED IN CAUSE
TITLE PAGE

WRONG DISTRICT MENTIONED AND CRPC
SECTION NEDDED IN THIS PETITION

TRIAL COURT NAME MISSING IN THIS
PETITION

WRONG BNSS SECTION GIVEN IN CAUSE
TITLE PAGE

APPELLANT AGE NOT FOUND

LOGO MISSING

ADV AUTHORIZATION CERTIFICATE IN
PRAYER PAGE MISSING

SHORT LIST OF DATES PAGE MISSING

RESPONDENT ADDRESS IS MISSING



Sl Case Filing No.

Name of Petitioner

Name of Learned
Advocate

Compliance

List of Defect(s)

No. Type

22 WPA 2057/2026

23 WPA 2191/2026

24 WPA 2251/2026

Printed On 31-01-2026

Email:BANERJEEARDHENDU@GMAIL.COM

SALAUDDIN MOKAMI
Mobile:9007343352
Email:CHAMBEROFSAMIMAHAMMED @GMAIL.COM

REHAN FIRDAUSI
Mobile:7003620491
Email:SUPADHYAY9798 @GMAIL.COM

MINHAJUDDIN SHAIKH AND ORS.
Mobile:9674677962
Email:MSOMA.LAW@GMAIL.COM

AMBIYA KHATUN

SANCHARI
UPADHYAY

SOMA MAL

By Date

20-02-2026

20-02-2026

20-02-2026

1.SHORT LIST OF DATES
2.VOKA RECEIVED MISSING
3. CJ SPELLING WRONG

RESPONDENT NO. 1 PINCODE WRONG.

PAGE 5 RESPONDENT DIST IS NOT
MENTIONED



