

## Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 30-01-2026 To 30-01-2026~All rows are shown

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
1	CO	341/2026	ANJANA DAS Mobile:9732483805 Email:ADVPINTUKARAR@GMAIL.COM	MEGHNA CHOWDHURY	20-02-2026	PETITIONER AND RESPONDENT PIN NO. NOT FOUND
2	CPAN	117/2026	M/S. BGM AND M-NS(JV) AND ORS. Mobile:8013729279 Email:SOURO1998@GMAIL.COM	SOUROJIT MUKHERJEE	20-02-2026	WRONG BENCH ID
3	CPAN	120/2026	SWAPAN BISWAS AND ORS. Mobile:9432065664 Email:MISRACHANDAN1954@GMAIL.COM	CHANDAN MISRA	20-02-2026	FORMAT ISSUE
4	CRM (A)	294/2026	XXXXX AND ORS. Mobile:7890825953 Email:ALVINABAKHTEYAR09@GMAIL.COM	ALVINA BAKHTEYAR	20-02-2026	1) ... COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED AT WHOLE PETITION AND ANNEXURES... 2).. PHOTO COPY OF PETITION IN BOND PAGE... 3)... AGE OF PETITIONERS
5	CRM (A)	296/2026	SRIDHAR MUKHERJEE @ MUKHOPADHYAY Mobile:9874877995 Email:84.SINGHAROY@GMAIL.COM	ANIRUDDHA SINGHA ROY	20-02-2026	1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING TRIAL COURT REJECTION DETAILS AT PARAGRAPH ONE, CAUSE TITLE AND PRAYER PAGE ( CMC NO AND REJECTION DATE )
6	CRM (A)	307/2026	JENARUL ISLAM Mobile:6295353962 Email:TITLIMARCH2002@GMAIL.COM	TITLI SARDAR	20-02-2026	1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING TRIAL COURT REJECTION DATE AT PARAGRAPH ONE (YEAR )
7	CRM(M)	250/2026	MONIMOHAN SINGH @ MONI MOHAN SINGH @ MANIMOHAN SINGH AND ANR. Mobile:7003764276 Email:TAPADIPGUPTA86@GMAIL.COM	TAPODIP GUPTA	20-02-2026	PARA. ONE NEED CLARIFICATION
8	CRM(M)	251/2026	SK TAIBUL ALI @ TAIBUL ALI Mobile:7003764276 Email:TAPODIPGUPTA86@GMAIL.COM	TAPODIP GUPTA	20-02-2026	PARA. ONE NEED CLARIFICATION
9	CRM(M)	253/2026	XXXXXX Mobile:9831104590 Email:ADVOCATEKAJAL53@GMAIL.COM	KAJAL CHATTOPADHYAY	20-02-2026	VICTIM IDENTITY DISCLOSED

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
10	CRM(M)	257/2026	NAND KISHORE BURNWAL AND ANR. Mobile:8240163418 Email:DESAVISHEK599@GMAIL.COM	AVISHEK DAS	20-02-2026	LOWER CT CERTIFICATE NOT ANNEXED SERVICE REQUIRED
11	CRR	347/2026	XXX AND OTHERS Mobile:9804639668 Email:ARUPSKYHOT@GMAIL.COM	ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK	20-02-2026	VICTIM IDENTITY DISCLOSE
12	CRR	367/2026	AFJAL ALI SHA @ ABJAL SHAUKAT SHA Mobile:9007829865 Email:ALIMASUM574@GMAIL.COM	MASUM ALI SARDAR	20-02-2026	CLARIFICATION NEEDED IN THIS FILE.
13	CRR	369/2026	SAMAR KUMAR BOSE Mobile:9875509790 Email:DEBJIT6279@GMAIL.COM	DEBJIT DUTTA	20-02-2026	WRONG BNSS SECTION ADDED IN CAUSE TITLE PAGE
14	CRR	378/2026	ANARUL MOLLA @ MD. ANARUL ISLAM MOLLA AND ORS Mobile:9830028583 Email:AIAZABEDIN@GMAIL.COM	RIAZ ABEDIN	20-02-2026	WRONG DISTRICT MENTIONED AND CRPC SECTION NEEDED IN THIS PETITION
15	CRR	381/2026	RISHAV JAISWAL Mobile:7384683945 Email:ROUTSATTIK@GMAIL.COM	SATTIK ROUT	20-02-2026	TRIAL COURT NAME MISSING IN THIS PETITION
16	CRR	383/2026	UMAPADA MAHATO Mobile:9051909043 Email:ABANTIKAKAGARAI@GMAIL.COM	ABANTIKA GARAI	20-02-2026	WRONG BNSS SECTION GIVEN IN CAUSE TITLE PAGE
17	MAT	161/2026	TUKU RANI BERA Mobile:9232318669 Email:BHASKARCHANDRAMANNA@GMAIL.COM	BHASKAR CHANDRA MANNA	20-02-2026	APPELLANT AGE NOT FOUND
18	WPA	1591/2026	GOBINDAPUR KALIMATA THAKURANI SEBAYEAT SAMITI AND ANR. Mobile:9123333752 Email:NIRUPAMDUTTA86@GMAIL.COM	NIRUPAM DUTTA	20-02-2026	LOGO MISSING
19	WPA	2005/2026	THE HALUDBARI HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) AND ORS. Mobile:9748466975 Email:JANAUJJWALKANTI@GMAIL.COM	UJJWAL KANTI JANA	20-02-2026	ADV AUTHORIZATION CERTIFICATE IN PRAYER PAGE MISSING
20	WPA	2007/2026	SHYAMAL CHOUDHURY Mobile:9123327992 Email:SOUVIKD188@GMAIL.COM	SOUVIK DAS	20-02-2026	SHORT LIST OF DATES PAGE MISSING
21	WPA	2055/2026	JAINUDDIN ANSARI AND ORS. Mobile:7980766843	PARTHA HALDER	20-02-2026	RESPONDENT ADDRESS IS MISSING

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
			Email: BANERJEEARDHENDU@GMAIL.COM			
22	WPA	2057/2026	SALAUDDIN MOKAMI Mobile: 9007343352 Email: CHAMBEROFSAMIMAHAMMED@GMAIL.COM	AMBIYA KHATUN	20-02-2026	1. SHORT LIST OF DATES 2. VOKA RECEIVED MISSING 3. CJ SPELLING WRONG
23	WPA	2191/2026	REHAN FIRDAUSI Mobile: 7003620491 Email: SUPADHYAY9798@GMAIL.COM	SANCHARI UPADHYAY	20-02-2026	RESPONDENT NO. 1 PINCODE WRONG.
24	WPA	2251/2026	MINHAJUDDIN SHAIKH AND ORS. Mobile: 9674677962 Email: MSOMA.LAW@GMAIL.COM	SOMA MAL	20-02-2026	PAGE 5 RESPONDENT DIST IS NOT MENTIONED

Printed On 31-01-2026